
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 2BANO 1.CONTRACTIOCODE PAGE OF____ ___ ___ ____ ___ ___ _ I2
2. AMENDMENT/MODiFICA'fION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REG. NO J 5 PROJECT NO (If apoicablei

i."0 06 see block 16C below 0 -I;-034F0067b t'1 I &•)

CODE [3100 7 ADMINISTERED BY (I other than Itelm6) CODE 3 000 ISSUED SY'r

.. S. Nuclear- Regulatory Ccmmissioln U.S. Nuclear Reculatory COx=iTissiOr
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attr::Claudia Melgar 301-492-3487 Mail Stop TWB 0-BIOM
Mail Stop TWB 01-BlOM
Washington, (DC 20555 Washington, DC 20.55

B NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR !No. strel cono.'. Slate and ZIP Codea (i 9A AMENDMFNT OF SOLICITATION NO

TCONTNEX TNC.
96 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

7926 JONES GLtANCH DR 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
!NRC-08-.10-302

MCLEAN VA 221.023303 M006

lOB DATED (SEE ITEM 131

CODE 00189954,6 FACILITYCODE 2: 09-24-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

F-- The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers -is extended. 'is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED At THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date soecified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (It required! N/A
No Funds Obligated

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X)I A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spoeciy authr/lyr) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN I7EM 1OA

i THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes/ paying office, appropriation date. 0tc)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENIAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

D OTHER !SpeedIy type o/ moddIficto a•d aumon/ity)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor L is not, X is required to sign this document and return 1 _ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTI'/MOD/FICATION (Org/nized by UCF suction heatm-a. ing•luding sol0tat/orVContract subrect matter where feasible,1

This modification authorizes the arrangement of travel as described 'n che attached Statemeont of Work. Acco:dingly,

the conLract is modified Lo tho following RFPAS:

Contract Ceiling: S 543,571 .20 (unchanged)

Obligated Amxontt: $250,000.00 (unchanged)

Neriod oi Per-formance: 9/27/2010-9/26.2012 lunchanaed)

See continuation page

Excep! as provided heroin, all B/n/s and cond/itions of the document referenced in item 9A o 10A. asa heretofore c/snged. renalsns un/hanged end i/ full force and affect

15A NAME AND TITLE O: SIGNER (Type o' pn/I:, j 16A. NAME AND TrtLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type o prnnt)C onal A.n Oicn r

Larry Liu/President Dooa Aing A. /Kiri

158. CONTRACTORIOF ..ROR 6.C. DATE SIGNED To UI,! D/ TATJ" '0 M RlIC soE D

(ihl lui -ersaon 0 P/ a ut 0/0orZed 10 sign)I ( jBSigflaUiI I/ C.-/a: r C//IE/i L-

NSN 754-E01.-152.8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMM
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV TO-B3)
ARP/as-/bed by GSA . FAR (46 CFR; 53 1

AR I2an iIMPUU-0w



NRC-08-10-302
Page 2 of 2

Modification Number: 006

The purpose of this modification is to authorize the arrangement of travel as described in the
attach Statement of Work. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Travel Arrangement (TA) 5: From Amman, Jordan to Washington, D.C., for
1 person, from March 7, 2011 - March 10, 2011, should depart no later than March 7, 2010.
Amount not to exceed $5,000.00

Verbal authorization was provided by the CO to TConneX, Inc. on February 24, 2011 via email

to begin establishing travel arrangements for TA 5.

Listed below is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Total Obligation FY 10
Total Obligation FY 11
Total

$100,o00.00
$150,000.00
$250,000.00

**ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND
EFFECT**


